
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.500  36.450  Eve Gaffney  5026  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
2  9.175  36.825  Eleanor Bucchianeri  5023  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
3-T  8.900  35.450  Jessica Santiago  5032  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gymkhana  
4-T  8.900  34.450  Emily Ross  5081  5  Lvl 5: 11  Ultimate  
5  8.875  35.125  Emma Jasiewicz  5080  5  Lvl 5: 11  Ultimate  
6  8.750  35.350  Brooke Ferace  5040  5  Lvl 5: 11  Highlanders  
7  8.600  34.225  Ainsley Lyles  5044  5  Lvl 5: 11  LEGS  
8-T  8.550  35.025  Kayla Allen  5006  5  Lvl 5: 11  Flyers  
9-T  8.550  34.525  Jaycee Nixon  5028  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
10-T  8.550  34.350  Taylor Powell  5037  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gymsport  
         ==========================              
11  8.475  33.100  Cassidy Allen  5005  5  Lvl 5: 11  Flyers  
12  8.450  32.925  Natalie Lex  5027  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
13-T  8.325  33.550  Mia Camps  5024  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
14-T  8.325  33.125  Taylor Fiscus  5066  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
15  8.250  31.200  Ciara MacMullen  5060  5  Lvl 5: 11  Pancott  
16-T  8.200  33.350  Brayden Cogar  5025  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
17-T  8.200  30.400  Ruby Copelin  5065  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
18  8.000  29.500  Maggie Kelly  5067  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
19  0.000  16.000  Paige Mattoon  5002  5  Lvl 5: 11  Eagle Gymnastics  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.250  36.825  Eleanor Bucchianeri  5023  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
2  9.000  34.450  Emily Ross  5081  5  Lvl 5: 11  Ultimate  
3  8.900  35.350  Brooke Ferace  5040  5  Lvl 5: 11  Highlanders  
4  8.825  35.025  Kayla Allen  5006  5  Lvl 5: 11  Flyers  
5  8.750  35.450  Jessica Santiago  5032  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gymkhana  
6  8.675  36.450  Eve Gaffney  5026  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
7  8.500  35.125  Emma Jasiewicz  5080  5  Lvl 5: 11  Ultimate  
8  8.450  33.100  Cassidy Allen  5005  5  Lvl 5: 11  Flyers  
9  8.400  33.550  Mia Camps  5024  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
10  8.100  34.225  Ainsley Lyles  5044  5  Lvl 5: 11  LEGS  
         ==========================              
11  7.900  33.125  Taylor Fiscus  5066  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
12  7.800  34.350  Taylor Powell  5037  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gymsport  
13  7.700  34.525  Jaycee Nixon  5028  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
14  7.600  33.350  Brayden Cogar  5025  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
15  7.500  30.400  Ruby Copelin  5065  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
16  7.400  16.000  Paige Mattoon  5002  5  Lvl 5: 11  Eagle Gymnastics  
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17  7.050  32.925  Natalie Lex  5027  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
18  6.750  31.200  Ciara MacMullen  5060  5  Lvl 5: 11  Pancott  
19  6.600  29.500  Maggie Kelly  5067  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.100  36.825  Eleanor Bucchianeri  5023  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
2  8.875  36.450  Eve Gaffney  5026  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
3  8.850  34.350  Taylor Powell  5037  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gymsport  
4  8.825  34.525  Jaycee Nixon  5028  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
5  8.700  35.125  Emma Jasiewicz  5080  5  Lvl 5: 11  Ultimate  
6-T  8.600  35.450  Jessica Santiago  5032  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gymkhana  
7-T  8.600  35.025  Kayla Allen  5006  5  Lvl 5: 11  Flyers  
8-T  8.600  16.000  Paige Mattoon  5002  5  Lvl 5: 11  Eagle Gymnastics  
9-T  8.550  35.350  Brooke Ferace  5040  5  Lvl 5: 11  Highlanders  
10-T  8.550  33.125  Taylor Fiscus  5066  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
         ==========================              
11  8.525  34.225  Ainsley Lyles  5044  5  Lvl 5: 11  LEGS  
12  8.400  33.350  Brayden Cogar  5025  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
13  8.225  32.925  Natalie Lex  5027  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
14  7.850  31.200  Ciara MacMullen  5060  5  Lvl 5: 11  Pancott  
15  7.825  33.550  Mia Camps  5024  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
16  7.650  33.100  Cassidy Allen  5005  5  Lvl 5: 11  Flyers  
17  7.450  34.450  Emily Ross  5081  5  Lvl 5: 11  Ultimate  
18  7.050  29.500  Maggie Kelly  5067  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
19  6.700  30.400  Ruby Copelin  5065  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  34.525  Jaycee Nixon  5028  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
2  9.400  36.450  Eve Gaffney  5026  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
3  9.300  36.825  Eleanor Bucchianeri  5023  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
4-T  9.200  35.450  Jessica Santiago  5032  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gymkhana  
5-T  9.200  32.925  Natalie Lex  5027  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
6-T  9.150  35.350  Brooke Ferace  5040  5  Lvl 5: 11  Highlanders  
7-T  9.150  34.350  Taylor Powell  5037  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gymsport  
8-T  9.150  33.350  Brayden Cogar  5025  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
9  9.100  34.450  Emily Ross  5081  5  Lvl 5: 11  Ultimate  
10-T  9.050  35.125  Emma Jasiewicz  5080  5  Lvl 5: 11  Ultimate  
11-T  9.050  35.025  Kayla Allen  5006  5  Lvl 5: 11  Flyers  
         ==========================              
12-T  9.000  34.225  Ainsley Lyles  5044  5  Lvl 5: 11  LEGS  
13-T  9.000  33.550  Mia Camps  5024  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
14  8.525  33.100  Cassidy Allen  5005  5  Lvl 5: 11  Flyers  
15-T  8.350  33.125  Taylor Fiscus  5066  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
16-T  8.350  31.200  Ciara MacMullen  5060  5  Lvl 5: 11  Pancott  
17  8.000  30.400  Ruby Copelin  5065  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  



18  7.850  29.500  Maggie Kelly  5067  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
19  0.000  16.000  Paige Mattoon  5002  5  Lvl 5: 11  Eagle Gymnastics  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.825  9.300  Eleanor Bucchianeri  5023  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
2  36.450  9.500  Eve Gaffney  5026  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
3  35.450  9.200  Jessica Santiago  5032  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gymkhana  
4  35.350  9.150  Brooke Ferace  5040  5  Lvl 5: 11  Highlanders  
5  35.125  9.050  Emma Jasiewicz  5080  5  Lvl 5: 11  Ultimate  
6  35.025  9.050  Kayla Allen  5006  5  Lvl 5: 11  Flyers  
7  34.525  9.450  Jaycee Nixon  5028  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
8  34.450  9.100  Emily Ross  5081  5  Lvl 5: 11  Ultimate  
9  34.350  9.150  Taylor Powell  5037  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gymsport  
10  34.225  9.000  Ainsley Lyles  5044  5  Lvl 5: 11  LEGS  
         ==========================              
11  33.550  9.000  Mia Camps  5024  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
12  33.350  9.150  Brayden Cogar  5025  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
13  33.125  8.550  Taylor Fiscus  5066  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
14  33.100  8.525  Cassidy Allen  5005  5  Lvl 5: 11  Flyers  
15  32.925  9.200  Natalie Lex  5027  5  Lvl 5: 11  Gym Dandy's  
16  31.200  8.350  Ciara MacMullen  5060  5  Lvl 5: 11  Pancott  
17  30.400  8.200  Ruby Copelin  5065  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
18  29.500  8.000  Maggie Kelly  5067  5  Lvl 5: 11  Trinity  
19  16.000  8.600  Paige Mattoon  5002  5  Lvl 5: 11  Eagle Gymnastics  

 


